
Construction division. 
Advice for giving credit to contrectors/mppliers. Ve 

SL No. -aite bills Date aite bills 
FEriter 
Compeny Name: 

51H120 2 Register 
Site: MeMLLpI Name of Couaractor BKanbabu- Nabre of work 

An 

Work done 
SIL Villa/Flat/block no. Qy. 
No. 

From Dete oslo2 DaO26 3l20 
Rate Units Amount Contracta

bill no 
ToLard 6-ad98 250-|Dos245004

2. at ot Zol 3 0 303,30u,3s

zo6 302 uel,40 
5. 

7. zi ng a 
8. L 

10. 
11 

Bl roquired 
Total 12415eo 

GST bill required YBS NO. O YES NO. 

Required 
ONot recuired 

Mcasaremcnt & nclosed 
cstinate tbeet: 

PO/WO date 

Measurcment&
catimate shoet DNot enckoeed 

POWO. 
Remerks3: A / Laalests 

APproved by Projoçt Mapager Approved by Desiga Tem Approved by MD. 

Dete etlo D 
Sign: 

Date: 
Si Sig: 

Noe. 1. Ts ado n 
rie dh 
sot regpaired for torolry jobe wione gaideline sutog are cly gen 

be s n 7 days o conpltnwork 2. Te bra onbe ood ior curdiyie icbour bil, bls 

y ov oontroto. 3. Wbrverotp NA 4. Ertito and 



ESTIMATE SHEET 
Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description:
Contractor Name: 

Prepared By 
Date: 

MRMallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
WPC Door frames fixing at G-block 
Ram Babu 

GRajesh 
05.04.2022 

Approved by: 
Sign: 

Ramprasad 

S No. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount 

1 Door frames fixing work done at G-Block 

WPC Door frames fixing of 98.00 No's 250.00 24.500 

all doors at G-block 

Total Amount: 24,500 

Amount in Words:TWENTY FOUR Thousand FIVE Hundred Rupees Only. 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 
Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description: 
Contractor Name: 
Prepared By 
Date: 

MRMallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Door frames fixing work done at G-Block. 

Ram Babu 
G Rajesh 
05.04.2022 

Approved by: 
Sign: 

Ramprasad 

A B C D E-AxBxCxD 
Quantity 

F G-Sum of E 
S No. Item Head Item Description Length Width Height Nos Units Item Head Total 

Door frames fixing work done at G-Block . 
Flat no 301,302,303,304,305,306,307,401,402,403,404,405,406,&407. 

Main Door 
Bed room Door 
Utility room door 
Toilet room door 

Frame size - 3'6" x 7' 1.00 1.00 1.00 14.00 14.00 No's 

Frame size - 3' x 7' 

Frame size - 2'6" x 7' 

Frame size - 2'6" x 7 

1.00 1.00 1.00 42.00 42.00 No's 
3 1.00 1.00 1.00 14.00 14.00 No's 

1.00 1.00 1.00 28.00 28.00 No's 

98.00 



Bill for Equipment Allowance 

Ram Babu, 

Mallapur, 
Hyderabad 

Date: 05.04.2022 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapür 
Door frames fixing work done at -block. Allowance for Equipment 

In favor of: 

Project/ Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 
Description Amount Brief description of work done Towards WPC Main door, Bed room door, Utility room door, Toilet door frames fixing work done at G-Block for flat no -

301,302,303,304,305,306,307,401,402,403,404,405, 406&407. 

1. 

Rs.9,800/ 
Total Amount =24,500/- 
Work done from 06.02.2022 To 26.03.2022. 

Amount in words: Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Rupees Only. 

Sign: Pobabu. 



Allowance for Consumables 

Ram Babu, 

Mallapur, 
Hyderabad 

Date: 05.04.2022 

In favor of: MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 
Door frames fixing work done at G-block. 
Allowance for Consumables. 

Project/ Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. Description Amount 
Brief description of work done : Towards WPC Main 
door, Bed room door, Utility room door, Toilet door 
frames fixing work done at G-Block for flat no -

301,302,303,304,305,306,307,401,402,403,404,405, 
406&407. 

1. 

Rs.4,900/- 

Total Amount =24,500/-

Work done from 06.02.2022To 26.03.2022.

Amount in words: Four Thousand Nine Hundred Rupees Only. 

Sign: S. Gobab 



Bill for Labour Charges 
Ram Babu. 

Mallapur. 
Hyderabad 

Date: 05.04.2022 

In favor of 
MR Mallapur LLP 

Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 
Door frames fixing work done at-block. Labour Charges 

Project/ Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

Deseription Amount No. 

Brief description of work done Towards WPC Main door, Bed room door, Utility room door, Toilet door frames fixing work done at G-Block for flat no- 

1. 

Rs.9,800/- 

301,302,303,304,305,306,307,401,402,403,404,405, 406&407. 
Total Amount =24,500/ 

Work done from 06.02.2022 To 26.03.2022. 
Amount in words: Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Rupees Only. 

Sign:Rfopebu 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

